
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
D NF 
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  

No. 

1- 
144 

15 
84 

71- 
97 
77 

161 
16 

743 
7m 

9 
786 

70m- 
87 

83m 
178 

79 
195 

432f 
91 
53 

351 
42 

Name 

Corey Alexander 
Brenden Ketelsen 
Owen Williams 
Aldo Rovirosa 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Tyler Olmstead 
David Kolb 
Sahar Zvik 
Emily Grana 
Alyssa Evans 
Salvatore Rizzo 
Jasmine Nichols 
Jansher Ashraf 

Jeremiah Downing 
Brian Berdan 
Wyatt Ferguson 
Richard Findlay 
Lee McNutt 
Brian Naylor 
Joseph Ruck 
Jeffrey Tigert 
Jesus Villalobos 
Matthew White 
Ryan Whitman 

Class 

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

Diff 

0.069 
0.307 

23.170 
26.040 
31.835 
38.865 
39.914 
58.345 

1:26.632 
1:28.843 
1:46.323 
1:49.623 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

17:54.508 
17:54.577 
17:54.815 
18:17.678 
18:20.548 
18:26.343 
18:33.373 
18:34.422 
18:52.853 
19:21.140 
19:23.351 
19:40.831 
19:44.131 

16:30.442 

Best Tm 

1:46.865 
1:46.832 
1:46.911 
1:47.362 
1:48.901 
1:49.783 
1:50.740 
1:50.438 
1:52.138 
1:54.856 
1:54.433 
1:56.206 
1:55.466 

1:48.318 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/17/2024 1:58:01 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

0.069 

Avg. Speed 

89.790 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.832 

Best Speed 

90.310 

Best Lap by 

144 - Brenden Ketelsen 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 6 

Sun Race 09: Middleweight Shootout 

Sun Race 09: Middleweight Shootout 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:28:01 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

3/17/2024 11:30 


